Moderna Run - 25/08/2019

Feminino de 50 a 59 anos

Posicao Numero Atleta

1@ 265
20 143
3@ 157
40 338
52 534
62 134
79 233
82 23

90 405
10¢ 392
11¢ 382
12¢ 73

13¢ 104
14° 215
15¢ 365
169 208
17¢ 152
18° 224
19¢ 530
200 526
21° 529
220 528
23¢ 403
24° 287

ZENILDA CANDIDA DE JESUS
MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ILMA DANIEL BARBOSA PEREIRA

SUZANA FEITOSA

LUCIMEIRE ECAR

SUSAN VLADMA DOMINGOS SILVA
ANDREIA LUSTOZA

ROSEMEIRE MARIA ARANTES CHANTAL CEZAR

PERPETUA DE ALMEIDA FRANCO

MEIRE APARECIDA DE BRITO

FABIANA ANTONIA CLAUDINO DA CONCEICAO
JANE APARECIDA SEVIDANES SILVA
ROSANGELA DE MORAES MESSIAS

LENILDA LOURENCO PRATA

ROCELY CARDILO ALVES

MARIA ANGELA TEIXEIRA DO VALLE CAMPBELL
03

SANDRA REGINA MARCIANO
ISAURA MANCEBO BLANCO
ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS
ROSANE FERREIRA GUENAGA
RAFAEL MORISCO CORTEZ

ROSANE NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

CARMEN HELENA DE JESUS

Tempo

00:27:30
00:28:32
00:30:33

00:30:49

00:31:32
00:31:53
00:32:03
00:32:13

00:33:19

00:33:57

00:35:22
00:37:47
00:39:12
00:40:18
00:44:18
00:45:34

00:45:49

00:45:51
00:46:19
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:32

00:48:17

00:48:18

Equipe
LINCE
GYM RUN
GYM RUM

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHA

AAFA

LINCE

POWER
FITNESS

SABE LEVAR
A VIDA

CORBAMA

PAPALEGUAS

GYM RUN

GYM RUN

CORRERIA /
SAAE BM

CORRERIA /
SAAE BM



